OceHHue cTapTbl
Tomck, 24.9.2022

AucTtaHuma 3
24.09.2022 - 10:03

Manbumkmn, 100m KomnsiekcHoe nsiaBaHue

[og poxaeHna 2012 - 2013
CTapTOoBbIi NPOTOKON

3annbiB 1 uns7

3
4
5
6
7

MONNOB, ApTem
TEPEHTBEB, Vnba
YWAKOB, Omutpuii
NANWH, Oner
WEPBVHWNH, Kupunn

3annbiB 2 n3 7

o

O~NOOOTA,WNPE

E®PPEMOB, MartBeii
KO3NMNTWH, AHaTtonui
PWMNAKOB, Aptemuii
MbIXOB, NeoHung,
ANEKCEEB, Unbs
MPAXNH, Apocnas
E®VMOB, AMmuTpuii
BE/NIbTIOKOB, MaTBei
MOPAPY, VBaH

3annbiB 337

OO ~NOoOUr~WNPEFO

HOPYEHKO, /les
FAVOAMOBWY, Anexceit
3EMEPOB, Kupunn
XXENHEPOBWUY, feHunc
KOBAJIbYYK, Apocnas
UYXNAHUEB, AnekcaHgp
KAPXY, Apocnas
KOCTbIK, Bnagumup
FANOAMOBWY, Tne6
TONCTYXWUH, Anekceii

3annbiB 4 n3 7

OO ~NOoOUur~wWDNEO

BAPAHOB, Aptem
XOAAKOB, Anekceli
BAPAHOB, Tumodeii
NMEPBWKOB, CtaHucnas
MPOXOPOB, ApTemuii
AKOBJIEB, nbs
FOKWVH, BukTop

KO3WY, Aptem
KOJIECHUKOB, Muxaunn
MAPLUYTA, Tumodoei

lop poxaeHua

13
12
13
12
12

12
13
12
13
13
13
12
13
12

13
13
13
13
12
13
12
13
13
13

13
13
13
13
12
13
13
13
13
12

OrAy 1O CLLIOP
OrAy 1O CLLIOP
OrAy 1O CLLIOP
OrAy 1O CLLIOP
OrAy 1O CLLIOP

OrAYy 170 CLUOP
OrAy 1O CLLIOP
OrAy 1O CLLIOP
OrAy 1O CLLIOP
OrAy 1O CLLIOP
OrAy 1O CLLIOP
OrAy 1O CLLIOP
OrAy 1O CLLIOP
OrAy 1O CLLIOP

OrAYy 170 CLUOP
OrAYy 170 CLUOP
OrAy 1O CWLIOP
OrAy 1O CWLIOP
OrAy 1O CWLIOP
OrAy 1O CWLIOP
OrAy 1O CWLIOP
OrAy 1O CWLIOP
OrAy 1O CLLIOP
OrAy 1O CLLIOP

OrAYy 17O CLUOP
OrAYy 17O CLUOP
OrAYy 17O CLUOP
OrAy 1O CWLIOP
OrAy 1O CWLIOP
OrAy 1O CWLIOP
OrAy 1O CWLIOP
OrAy 1O CWLIOP
OrAy 1O CLLIOP
OrAy 1O CLLIOP

25555

2955555555 2953555545

29553555555

Splash Meet Manager, 11.72268

Registered to RSF/Tomsk Region

24.09.2022 10:33 - CtpaHuya 1



OceHHue cTapTbl
Tomck, 24.9.2022

AuctaHuma 3, Masibumky, 100m KomnsiekcHoe nnasaHue

3annbiB 513 7

©CoOo~NO O WNEO

MONOAIOK, AHapeii
MANTMHKNH, OMmuTpuia
BYAHVIK, Nes

MOHWA, Tne6
CMNPWHYAH, Jannnn
BAVIBAKOB, Cepreii
YOUNMUEB, AnexkcaHap
NNbWH, Tumodpeli
MABJIHOK, BaH
NETPYLWWH, NBaH

3annbiB 6 U3 7

o

O©oOoO~NOO O WNPE

BEbICTPOB, lleopruit
FEPEEB, Oasug
KYOALLKWH, AHgpeii
FTAEBCKWW, Casenwii
LUMAKOB, ®ununn
CYXOPEBPUWK, Bnagucnas
CABYEHKO, MeTp
BbICTPOIMOB, Tumodeii
BOPOBbLEB, Makcum
PEMWH, Kupunn

3annbiB 7 n3 7

o

O©oOoO~NO O WNPE

BJ/IACOB, AnekcaHgp
MAPTAPAH, Mapk
POYT, Muxaunn
AKYJIOB, NeoH
OJEMEHTBEB, AaHuun
MPOCKYPWH, MNnatoH
N, leHunc

MoroB, Bnagucnas
MPOKOMEHKO, Nnbsa
ENCYKOB, Hukuta

13
13
13
13
12
12
13
12
12
13

13
12
12
13
12
12
12
15
12
12

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

OrAYy 17O CLUOP
OrAYy 17O CLUOP
OrAYy 17O CLUOP
OrAYy 17O CLUOP
OrAYy 17O CLUOP
OrAYy 17O CLUOP
OrAYy 170 CLUOP
OrAYy 170 CLUOP
OrAYy 170 CLUOP
OrAYy 170 CLUOP

OrAYy 17O CLUOP
OrAYy 17O CLWUOP
OrAYy 17O CLWUOP
OrAYy 17O CLWUOP
OrAYy 17O CLlUOP
OrAYy 17O CLlUOP
OrAYy 17O CLUOP
OrAYy 170 CLUOP
OrAYy 170 CLUOP
OrAYy 170 CLUOP

OrAYy 17O CLUOP
OrAYy 17O CLlUOP
OrAYy 17O CLlUOP
OrAYy 17O CLlUOP
OrAYy 17O CLlUOP
OrAYy 17O CLlUOP
OrAYy 170 CLUOP
OrAYy 170 CLUOP
OrAYy 170 CLUOP
OrAYy 17O CLUOP

28555555545

1:54.57
1:49.36
1:48.32
1:45.98
1:42.91
1:44.76
1:47.10
1:48.64
1:50.73
1:57.05

Splash Meet Manager, 11.72268

Registered to RSF/Tomsk Region

24.09.2022 10:33 - CtpaHuua 2



