3 24.09.2022 - 10:03	, 100m	2012 - 2013
17		
3 ,	13	NT
	12	NT
4 , 5 , 6 , 7 ,	13	NT
6 ,	12	NT
7 ,	12	NT
27		
0	12	NT
1	13	NT
2	12	NT
2 ,	13	NT
Λ	13	NT
, 5	13	NT
6 .	12	NT
7 .	13	NT
5 , 6 , 7 , 8 ,	12	NT
37		
0 ,	13	NT
1 ,	13	NT
2 , , , ,	13	NT
3 ,	13	NT
4 ,	12	NT
5 , 6 , 7 ,	13	NT . —
6 ,	12	NT . —
,	13	NT . —
8 9 ,	13	NT . —
9 ,	13	NT
47		
0 ,	13	NT
1 ,	13	NT
2 ,	13	NT
3 ,	13	NT
4 ,	12	NT
	13	NT
5 , 6 , 7 ,	13	NT
7 ,	13	NT
8 9 ,	13	NT
9 ,	13 12	NT

3, , 100m		
<u> </u>		
0 ,	13	NT
1 ,	13	NT
2 , 3 , 4 , 5 ,	13	NT
3 ,	13	NT
4 ,	12	NT
5 ,	12	NT
6 ,	13	NT
7 ,	12	NT
8 ,	12	NT
8 9 ,	13	NT
67		
0 ,	13	NT
1 ,	12	NT
2 ,	12	NT
2 3 ,	13	NT
4 ,	12	1:59.92
5 ,	12	2:06.67
	12	NT
6 , 7 , 8 , 9 ,	15	NT
8 ,	12	NT
9 ,	12	NT
77		
0 ,	12	1:54.57
1	12	1:49.36
2 ,	12	1:48.32
2 , , 3 ,	12	1:45.98
4 ,	12	1:42.91
5 ,	12	1:44.76
6 ,	12	1:47.10
7 ,	12	1:48.64
8 ,	12	1:50.73
4 , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	12	1:57.05
•		